
FALL/WINTER COCKTAIL LIST

Refreshing & Complex

A Thymely Refresh 
Forget the Crazy and Reset

Thyme infused Tito’s Vodka, Lemon, Lavender, 

Prosecco

12

Masraff’s Blush
A Kiss from Cognac

Hennessey VSOP, Strawberry, Lemon, Honey, 

Prosecco, Peach Bitters

17

Garden Glory
A Day in the Sun

Tanqueray Rangpur Gin, Lime, Rosemary, 

Orange Bell Pepper, Cucumber, Yellow 

Curry Spice

13

Queen’s Park Swizzle
For the Hotel Bar

Barbancourt 5 Star Rum, Lime, Mint, 

Turbinado, Angostura Bitters

14

History Served Up

The Mayflower
An Ode to Plymouth Rock

Thyme Infused Tito’s Vodka, Apple Cider, Lemon, 

Rosemary, Sage

13

Tee Time
For the Green Jackets

Basil Hayden Bourbon, Lemon, Black Tea, Egg 

White, Angostura Bitters

15

Blackberry Ginger Margarita
Clooney in a Coupe

Casamigos Reposado Tequila, Lime, Fresh Ginger, 

Agave, Blackberry

15

Raspberry Vanilla Lemon Drop
Pretty in Pink

Vanilla Infused Belvedere, Raspberry, Lemon, Sugar

16

Rich, Bold, & Textured

Negroni
The Original Kissed with Cocoa

Cocoa Nib Infused Campari, Scapegrace Gold Gin, 

Vya Sweet Vermouth

16

The Pit Master
Texas by way of Oaxaca

Jalapeno Infused Illegal Mezcal, Casamigos 

Reposado Tequila, Aztec Chocolate Bitters, Cumin 

and Ancho Chili rim

15

Maple Old Fashioned
New England Roots

Maker’s 46 Bourbon, Spiced Maple Syrup, 

Angostura Bitters, Orange

16

The Cure All
The Carajillo meets the Espresso Martini

Grey Goose Vodka, Espresso, Cocoa Nib Infused 

Campari, Liquor 43, Nutmeg

15

Monday through Friday
4 pm — 6pm

HAPPY
HOUR
COCKTAIL
LIST

BEER
Karbach Love Street
St. Arnold’s Art Car IPA
Bud Light
Corona
Karbach Light Circus IPA
Kona Longboard
No Label El Hefe
Michelob Ultra
Miller Lite
Shiner Bock
Stella Artois
St. Arnold Amber

$7
$10
$5
$5
$8
$7
$8
$5
$5
$5
$6
$7

AGAVE
Casa Dragones Blanco
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Centenario Blanco
Centenario Anejo
Clase Azul Reposado
Deleon Reposado
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio 1942
Ducle Vida Anejo
Espalon Blanco
Espalon Anejo
Ghost
Maestro Doble Humito
Parton Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo
Siembra Azul Blanco

$17
$14
$16
$8
$9
$32
$12
$14
$17
$34
$14
$7
$9
$8
$12
$13
$15
$16
$15

SMOKED AGAVE
Del Maguey Vida
Illegal Joven
Jalapeno infused Illegal Joven

$10
$13
$14

RUM
Appelton Estate
Bacardi Light
Bacardi 4yr Anejo
Barbencourt 5 Star 8yr
Diplomatico
Mount Gay
Plantation Pineapple
Ron Zacapa 23YR
Rum Haven Coconut Water
The Real McCoy 5yr

$8
$7
$8
$10
$10
$8
$12
$14
$8
$12

BLENDED SCOTCH
Buchanans 12
Chivas Regal
Chivas 18
Dewar’s White Label
Famous Grouse
Johnny Walker Red
Johnny Walker Black
Johnny Walker Blue

$9
$9
$17
$8
$7
$8
$9
$51

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH
Ardbeg 10
Auchentoshan 12
Balvenie 12
Balvenie 14 Caribbean Cask
Balvenie 15 Sherry Cask
Balvenie 21 Port Wood
Dalmore 12
Dalmore Cigar
Dalmore King Alexander
Dalwhinnie 15
Glenfiddich 12
Glenfiddich 15
Glenkinchie 12
Glenlivet 12
Glenlivet 15

Glenlivet 18
Glenlivet 21
Glenlivet 21
Glenlivet 25
Glenmorangie 10
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban
Glenmorangie Nectar d’Or
Glenmorangie Rare 18
Lagavulin 16
Laphroaig 10
Macallan 12
Macallan 18
Macallan 25
Macallan Rare Cask
Oban 14

$38
$38
$65
$90
$10
$13
$18
$30
$26
$14
$17
$60
$375
$70
$22

$14
$15
$18
$21
$30
$52
$15
$35
$48
$21
$13
$16
$21
$12
$20

INTERNATIONAL WHISKEY
Bogart’s
Bushmill’s
Canadian Club
Crown Royal
Crown Royal Apple
Crown Special Reserve
Hakushu 12
Jameson
Yamazaki 12

$9
$8
$7
$8
$9
$12
$28
$8
$29

AMERICAN RYE
Basil Hayden Dark Rye
Bulleit Rye
Knob Creek Rye
Russels Reserve Rye 6yr
Sazerac Rye
Whistle Pig 10yr Rye
Whistle Pig 12yr Old World

$11
$8
$9
$12
$8
$18
$32

AMERICAN WHISKEY, BOURBON
Basil Hayden
Blanton’s
Booker’s
Buffalo Trace
Garrison Brothers
Hermann Marshall
Gentleman Jack
Jack Daniel’s
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel
Jefferson’s Small Batch
Jefferson’s Ocean Cask Voyage #17
Jefferson’s Ocean Cask Single Barrel 
Voyage #18
Knob Creek
Knob Creek Single Barrel
Knob Creek Single Barrel Select

Little Book
Maker’s Mark
Maker’s 46
Noah’s Mill
Russels Reserve 10 yr
Seagram’s 7
Weller Antique 12yr
Weller Special Reserve
Wild Turkey
Wild Turkey 101
Longbranch by Wild Turkey
Woodford Reserve
Woodford Double Oak

$28
$9
$10
$17
$10
$7
$13
$10
$8
$9
$11
$10
$12

$10
$20
$20
$7
$18
$10
$9
$8
$12
$10
$22

$28
$9
$12
$16

TREASURED BROWN SPIRITS
Blanton’s Gold
Eagle Rare 17yr
George T. Stagg
Orphan Barrell 15yr “Forged Oak”
Orphan Barrell 20yr “Barterhouse”
Orphan Barrell 23yr “Rhetoric”
Thomas Handy
William Larue Weller
Van Winkle 10yr
Van Winkle 12yr
Van Winkle 13yr Rye
Van Winkle 15yr
Van Winkle 20
Wan Winkle 23

$85
$80
$60
$20
$23
$40
$60
$70
$30
$45
$100
$105
$165
$250

AMARO
Averna
Fernet Branca
Montenegro
Nonino

$12
$11
$11
$13

AGED GRAPE SPIRITS
Cerbois Armagnac XO
Chrsitian’s Brother Brandy
Courvoisier VS
Courvoisier VSOP
Daron Fine Calvados
Grand Marnier
Grand Marnier 100
Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Kelt XO
LeMorton Reserve Domfromtais
Pierre Ferrand “Abel”
Pierre Ferrand “Ambre”
Pierre Ferrand “Ancestral”
Pierre Ferrand “Cigare”
Pierre Ferrand “Cur du Cognac”
Pierre Ferrand “Selection Anges”
Remy VSOP

$19
$7
$9
$11
$10
$9
$35
$11
$16
$32
$45
$16
$85
$13
$175
$17
$17
$40
$12


